Cislo
faktary
9779121008
20151524
20151526
1061503028
31014216

20151855

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov
Magio Internet

Slovak Telekom, a.s.
Skolenie UoZ
Ing.Jozef Nosall NCRC
Vypracovanie BOZP
Ing.Jozef Nosal NCRC
Vyvoz kom.odpadu
Brantner Gemer s.r.o.
Kancelarske potreby
M.K.Trade

Pracovny material
LEG-KOVO s.r.o.

1CO

35763469
46199004
46199004
36021211
37753771

43849661

Déatum prijatia Suma

05.11.2015

19.11.2015

19.11.2015

19.11.2015

30.11.2015

30.11.2015

27,49 €
28,80 €
156,00 €
153,33 €
22,10 €

602.85 €



